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Women / 7 / Jr A3
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lily Ford261
WOGA Gymnastics

9.600 9.650 9.8759.650 38.775
2T 3T 3T 1 1 

1 

Emily Walraven232
TX Dreams

9.425 9.750 9.7009.600 38.475
6 1 5T 2T 2 

2 

Alyson Chu260
WOGA Gymnastics

9.600 9.650 9.3509.600 38.200
2T 3T 5T 15T 3 

3 

Kenyon Saenz200
AAGI

9.050 9.500 9.7009.725 37.975
13 8T 1 2T 4T

4T

Linden Cramer251
AIM Athletics,Texans

9.200 9.650 9.5509.575 37.975
10 3T 7 7T 4T

4T

Katie Alleman259
WOGA Gymnastics

9.450 9.600 9.6009.325 37.975
5 7 9 4T 4T

4T

McCauley Harrington222
Iarov Gym

9.750 9.500 9.3759.250 37.875
1 8T 12T 14 7T

7T

Andrea Palacios224
Alamo

9.150 9.650 9.4259.650 37.875
11 3T 3T 13 7T

7T

Payton Pickens250
United Elite

9.250 9.400 9.5009.250 37.400
9 10 12T 10T 9 

9 

Lyla Hale245
Ridgewood

9.525 8.900 9.5009.350 37.275
4 14 8 10T 10 

10 

Alexis Pelletier242
United Gymnastics

8.825 9.200 9.3509.700 37.075
16 11T 2 15T 11 

11 

Kayla Martinez223
Alamo

9.000 9.200 9.5759.275 37.050
14T 11T 11 6 12 

12 

Mallory Johnson262
WOGA Gymnastics

9.000 9.700 9.5008.625 36.825
14T 2 17 10T 13 

13 

Mykaela Vasquez225
Alamo

9.400 8.500 9.5509.300 36.750
7 16 10 7T 14 

14 

Sheldyn Seward206
Northwest Kids

9.100 9.100 9.5258.900 36.625
12 13 14 9 15 

15 

Anna Lee Phillips248
TX Champion

9.375 7.800 9.6008.675 35.450
8 17 16 4T 16 

16 

Delaney Fiscu216
WCC

8.250 8.700 9.1008.850 34.900
17 15 15 17 17 

17 
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